
Projects for FY

In Precinct 

Annual Road Plan

1

2017

Project Pct Ctr Area PriorityLimits Cum. Miles Proj. Cost Cum. CostLen

0.17FY17-
604A

1 Clu Sou 1Entire 0.17 33,339 33,339

0.38FY17-
604

1 Clu Sou 1Entire 0.55 83,686 117,025

0.50FY17-
433

1 Clu Sou 1Entire 1.05 110,465 227,490

0.50FY17-
433A

1 Clu Sou 1Entire 1.55 91,460 318,950

0.66FY17-
433B

1 Clu Sou 1Entire 2.21 121,254 440,203

0.15FY17-
433C

1 Clu Sou 1Entire 2.36 33,474 473,677

1.00FY17-
217-2

1 Clu Sou 1ALONG RIVER 3.36 144,910 618,587

0.47FY17-
486

1 Clu Sou 1LAST 2500 FEET 3.84 83,847 702,434

1.96FY17-
171 north

1 Alv Nor 1from FM 2917 to bridge 5.80 421,808 1,124,241

1.80FY17-
690

1 Clu Sou 1FRom 523 to 1.8 MILES 7.60 301,921 1,426,163

0.47FY17-
416

1 Clu Sou 2Entire 8.07 126,258 1,552,421

0.34FY17-
741

1 Clu Sou 2Entire 8.41 62,366 1,614,787

1.50FY17-
226

1 Clu Sou 2From LEVEE to CREEK 9.91 232,675 1,847,461

0.97FY17-
288

1 Clu Sou 3From Trailer Park towards 
RR Crossing

10.88 154,309 2,001,770

1.00FY17-
595

1 Clu Sou 3 11.88 219,200 2,220,970

0.57FY17-
628

1 Clu Sou 3 12.45 95,303 2,316,274

1.00FY17-
171

1 Ang Cen 3from CR 381 north .8 miles 
and south.2

13.45 122,588 2,438,862

0.78FY17-
196

1 Ang Cen 3from Liverpool city limits 
south .78 mile

14.23 141,884 2,580,746

2,580,746Total Project Cost in Precinct 1
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1.35FY17-
145

2 Alv Nor 1from CR 149 to 146 1.35 104,948 104,948

0.66FY17-
185

2 Alv Nor 1from FM 1462 to city limits 2.01 51,308 156,256

1.17FY17-
146

2 Alv Nor 1Entire 3.18 90,955 247,211

0.23FY17-
175

2 Alv Nor 1from CR 128 to CR 927 3.41 50,080 297,290

0.38FY17-
927

2 Alv Nor 1Entire 3.79 82,740 380,031

0.26FY17-
927A

2 Alv Nor 1Entire 4.05 56,612 436,642

0.27FY17-
927B

2 Alv Nor 1Entire 4.32 58,789 495,432

1.12FY17-
529

2 Alv Nor 2Entire 5.44 87,068 582,499

0.28FY17-
536

2 Alv Nor 2Entire 5.72 21,767 604,266

0.28FY17-
536A

2 Alv Nor 2Entire 6.00 21,767 626,033

0.20FY17-
102

2 Alv Nor 2Entire 6.20 43,042 669,075

0.09FY17-
102A

2 Alv Nor 2Entire 6.29 19,369 688,444

0.20FY17-
102B

2 Alv Nor 2Entire 6.49 43,042 731,485

0.16FY17-
102C

2 Alv Nor 2Entire 6.65 34,433 765,919

1.36FY17-
208

2 Ang Cen 3Danbury city limits to CR 210 8.01 100,123 866,041

0.95FY17-
621

2 Ang Cen 3from CR 46 sw 0.947 8.96 172,262 1,038,304

1.68FY17-
192

2 Ang Cen 3from SH 35 to CR 172 10.64 305,597 1,343,901

2.00FY17-
121

2 Ang Cen 3from FM 1462 north 2 miles 
to Hayes Creek

12.64 363,806 1,707,707

0.37FY17-
64A

2 Ang Cen 3from FCR 64 north .37 mile 13.01 58,614 1,766,321

1.50FY17-
511

2 Ang Cen 3from FM 1462 south 1.5 miles 14.51 361,828 2,128,149

0.51FY17-
962

2 Alv Nor 3 15.02 39,647 2,167,796

0.27FY17-
962A

2 Alv Nor 3Entire 15.29 20,990 2,188,786

0.28FY17-
962B

2 Alv Nor 3Entire 15.57 21,767 2,210,553
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0.28FY17-
962C

2 Alv Nor 3Entire 15.85 21,767 2,232,320

0.28FY17-
962D

2 Alv Nor 3Entire 16.13 21,767 2,254,087

0.66FY17-
147

2 Alv Nor 3Entire 16.79 51,308 2,305,394

2,305,394Total Project Cost in Precinct 2
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1.01FY17-
281

3 Alv Nor 1Entire 1.01 219,915 219,915

0.49FY17-
149

3 Alv Nor 2from city limits to CR 529 1.50 38,092 258,007

1.00FY17-
103

3 Alv Nor 3Entire 2.50 217,738 475,745

0.72FY17-
879B

3 Alv Nor 3Entire 3.22 86,286 562,030

562,030Total Project Cost in Precinct 3
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0.28FY17-
236

4 Clu Sou 1 0.28 55,732 55,732

0.85FY17-
522

4 Bra Wes 1From the bridge to CR 647 1.13 143,769 199,501

0.95FY17-81 4 Alv Nor 1from CR 383 to SH 288 2.08 206,851 406,352

1.56FY17-
255

4 Bra Wes 2Entire 3.64 263,858 670,209

1.00FY17-
400

4 Clu Sou 3From 36 towards 679 4.64 182,920 853,129

0.57FY17-
762

4 Clu Sou 3 5.21 103,819 956,948

0.88FY17-3 4 Bra Wes 3from FM 2016 for 0.88 mi 6.09 161,908 1,118,856

0.50FY17-19 4 Bra Wes 3Entire 6.59 91,993 1,210,849

1.58FY17-48 4 Ang Cen 3from SH 288 ROW to CR 51 8.17 287,407 1,498,256

1.42FY17-32 
south

4 Ang Cen 3from FM 521 to CR 31 9.59 258,302 1,756,558

0.19FY17-
727D

4 Ang Cen 3from CR 726 9.78 30,099 1,786,657

0.10FY17-
727CC

4 Ang Cen 3from 727 9.88 15,842 1,802,499

0.23FY17-
727B

4 Ang Cen 3from CR 727C 10.11 36,436 1,838,935

0.23FY17-
727A

4 Ang Cen 3from CR 727C 10.34 36,436 1,875,371

0.38FY17-
727

4 Ang Cen 3from CR 32 10.72 60,198 1,935,569

0.50FY17-
726

4 Ang Cen 3from CR 32 11.22 79,208 2,014,777

0.28FY17-
715

4 Alv Nor 3Entire 11.50 27,073 2,041,850

0.09FY17-
715A

4 Alv Nor 3Entire 11.59 19,596 2,061,447

0.08FY17-
715B

4 Alv Nor 3Entire 11.67 17,419 2,078,866

0.09FY17-
715C

4 Alv Nor 3Entire 11.76 19,596 2,098,462

0.07FY17-
715E

4 Alv Nor 3Entire 11.83 15,242 2,113,704

0.07FY17-
715F

4 Alv Nor 3Entire 11.90 15,242 2,128,945

1.06FY17-
289

4 Bra Wes 4remainder of the road left 
from FY16

12.96 179,288 2,308,233

1.25FY17-
450

4 Bra Wes 4remainder of the froad from 
FY16

14.21 211,424 2,519,657
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1.55FY17-
452

4 Bra Wes 6Entire 15.76 262,166 2,781,824

0.25FY17-
662

4 Bra Wes 8Entire 16.01 45,996 2,827,820

0.50FY17-
686

4 Bra Wes 9Entire 16.51 91,993 2,919,813

0.20FY17-
586

4 Bra Wes 9Entire 16.71 36,797 2,956,610

0.60FY17-
654D

4 Bra Wes 9Entire 17.31 101,484 3,058,094

0.26FY17-
654B

4 Bra Wes 9Entire 17.57 43,976 3,102,070

0.26FY17-
654C

4 Bra Wes 9Entire 17.83 43,976 3,146,046

0.61FY17-
348

4 Bra Wes 9from 348A for 0.6 mile 18.44 103,175 3,249,222

0.30FY17-
348A

4 Bra Wes 9Entire 18.74 50,742 3,299,963

1.00FY17-
321

4 Bra Wes 9middle section 19.74 228,497 3,528,461

0.59FY17-12 4 Bra Wes 9Entire 20.33 43,208 3,571,668

0.28FY17-
264T

4 Bra Wes 9section 20.61 20,505 3,592,174

0.12FY17-
264B

4 Bra Wes 9Entire 20.73 20,297 3,612,471

0.25FY17-
264U

4 Bra Wes 9section 20.98 42,285 3,654,755

0.07FY17-
264R

4 Bra Wes 9section 21.05 11,840 3,666,595

1.44FY17-
729

4 Bra Wes 9Entire 22.49 140,000 3,806,595

3,806,595Total Project Cost in Precinct 4
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9,254,766Total Project Cost
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